202
MACHINES
 l Finitube 205
 l Accessories 210
 l Finit-Easy 213
 l Finimaster Pro 221
 l Accessories 225
 l Finipower 230

diameter width
attach-
ment type code stock
Ø 5 2 5/8-11 White cotton SUW12550 l 1
4-1/4 5/8-11 White cotton FMPW125110 l 1
COTTON FINIMASTER PRO  COTTON  5/8”11FINIMASTER PRO
Flannel polishing wheels>
Finimaster wheels>
diameter width
attach-
ment type code stock
Ø 5 2 5/8-11 Flannel FLW12550 l 1
FLANNEL FINIMASTER PRO  FLANNEL  5/8”11FINIMASTER PRO
FINIMASTER PRO  5/8”11
Combination flap wheels>
diam. width
attach-
ment grit code max  RPM stock
Ø 4-3/4 2 5/8-11 80 FMCW/80/12050 4,200 l 1
2 5/8-11 180 FMCW/180/12050 4,200 l 1
4-1/4 5/8-11 80 FMCW/80/120110 4,200 l 1
4-1/4 5/8-11 180 FMCW/180/120110 4,200 l 1
227
L x W grit code stock
4 x 15 A160 (P120) 237AA/160/385x100B l 10
A100 (P220) 237AA/100/385x100B l 10
A80 (P240) 237AA/80/385x100B l 10
A65 (P280) 237AA/65/385x100B l 10
A45 (P400) 237AA/45/385x100B l 10
A30 (P600) 237AA/30/385x100B l 10
A16 (P1400) 237AA/16/385x100B l 10
A6 (P2000) 237AA/6/385x100B l 10
l = available from stock l = consult for leadtime
Trizact™ is a registered trademark of the 3M Company.
237AA  TRIZACT
L x W grit code stock
4 x 15 40 TZ59/40/385x100B l 10
60 TZ59/60/385x100B l 10
80 TZ59/80/385x100B l 10
100 TZ59/100/385x100B l 10
120 TZ59/120/385x100B l 10
Cloth belts
TZ59  ZIRC.
MACHINES228 Finimaster Pro - Accessories
L x W grit code stock
4 x 15 A300 (P80) 337DC/300/385x100B l 10
A160 (P120) 337DC/160/385x100B l 10
A100 (P220) 337DC/100/385x100B l 10
A65 (P280) 337DC/65/385x100B l 10
A45 (P400) 337DC/45/385x100B l 10
dimensions grit grit type code stock
1-1/2 x 24 60 A/O FMGRL/60/60040 l 10
80 A/O FMGRL/80/60040 l 10
100 A/O FMGRL/100/60040 l 10
120 A/O FMGRL/120/60040 l 10
220 A/O FMGRL/220/60040 l 10
320 A/O FMGRL/320/60040 l 10
A/O  OPEN BELTS WITH GRIP LOCK
dimensions grit grit type code stock
1-1/2 x 24 AF A/O FMGRT/AF/60040 l 10
SUF600 S/C FMGRT/SUF/60040 l 10
Trizact™ is a registered trademark of the 3M Company.
> Cloth belts>
Cloth belts
337DC
L x W grit code stock
4 x 15-1/2 CO VT/FE1/395x100TB l 10
ME VT/FE2/395x100TB l 10
VF VT/FE3/395x100TB l 10
Surface conditioning-belts
FE
Tex belts
OPEN BELTS WITH GRIP LOCK
229
diameter width attachment code stock
Ø 2-3/8 4 5/8-11 FMSBM1/W l 1
FMSB
> Abrasive belt drive - without flanges>
length attachment code stock
4 5/8-11 FM AS+SPIE/W l 1
ADAPTER KEYWAY CONVERSION SPINDLE
> FM double keyway conversion spindle>
length width thickness code stock
5 mt 1-1/2” .006 MHIT l 1
MHIT
> Inoxitape>
diameter width attachment code stock
Ø 3/4 4-1/4 5/8-11 FMNUM/W l 1
FMNUM
> Inflatable wheels>
l = available from stock l = consult for leadtime
Volume code stock
13.5 oz SPIC l 3
SPIC
> InoxiClean spray>
MACHINES230
Finipower>
FINIPOWER FINIPOWER
Properties:  • Motor protected against dust
• Continuously adjustable rpm
• Protection against overload
• Spindle lock
• Double-toothed gear transmission
Finipower - Variable speed grinder
code voltage power RPM stock
SMFP/W 110V 1200W 900-2,810 l 1
SMMS6B/W 110V 1200W 2,000-6,500 l 1
231
l = available from stock l = consult for leadtime